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WAIPA GENERAL ASSEMBLY - AGENDA

Date: September 13" Tuesday, 2022

Call at order: 11:15am (CET)

Venue : Centre International de Conférences Genéeve (CICG)
Geneva, Switzerland
Plenary room A

Quorum: 32 (thirty-two)

Adoption: Required Majority

AGENDA ITEMS

Tuesday 13t September 2022

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:35

12:00

12:30

Registration

1. Official call - Chairmanship
Presidency

Vice-Presidencies

Executive Director

2. Institutional matters

Constitution of the meeting

Approval of the Agenda

Approval of the minutes of the

25% General Assembly Meeting, 20" October 2021

3. Permanent Secretariat Presentation
Annual Report of Activities 2021-2022
Activity Plan & Budget 2023

Audited Financial statements 2021

Approval of the
Activity Plan & Budget 2023 & Audited Financial Statements 2021

4. Varia

5. Closing remarks

Presidency
Executive Director
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